WALL MOUNTED AXIAL FLOW FANS
HIB-P / HIT-P Series
Wall mounted axial flow fans HIB-P / HIT-P678
Wall mounted axial flow fans with
galvanised steel sheet structure, outlet
louvre shutter with mechanical opening,
inlet guard from galvanised steel and belt

Maximum
 air volume
(m3/h)
Motor
speed*
(r.p.m.)
Impeller
 speed*
(r.p.m.)
Sound
pressure level
(dB(A))**
Weight
(kg)
SINGLE PHASE
 HIB-800-P-0,55  0,55 3,2 800 15.450 910 935 71 48
 HIB-1000-P-0,75 0,75 5,5 1000 24.900 1400 579 70 54
 HIB-1250-P-0,75 0,75 5,5 1250 34.300 1400 393 67 69
 HIB-1250-P-1,1 1,1 7,6 1250 40.900 1400 473 69 74
*230V 50Hz values.
THREE PHASE
 HIT-800-P-0,55 0,55 3,2 / 1,6 800 15.450 910 935 71 48
 HIT-1000-P-0,37 0,37 1,6 / 0,9 1000 20.700 1400 481 66 50
 HIT-1000-P-0,55 0,55 2,4 / 1,4 1000 22.600 1400 525 67 52
 HIT-1000-P-0,75 0,75 3,4 / 2,0 1000 24.900 1400 579 70 54
 HIT-1250-P-0,75 0,75 3,4 / 2,0 1250 34.300 1400 393 67 69
 HIT-1250-P-1,1 1,1 4,5 / 2,6 1250 40.900 1400 473 69 74
 HIT-1250-P-1,5 1,5 6,3 / 3,6 1250 44.500 1400 516 75 80
* 230/400V 50Hz values.
** Sound pressure measured at a distance equivalent to 3 times the diameter, in free field.
B C